
Rule 4 34-CVL ‘ ‘ 

) Insert full name of 

company 

) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

{c) Insert date 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

For official use 

[| 

Company Number 

[ 04986649 | 

Name of Company 

(a) Armour Properties Limited 

We (b) Kerry Bailey Jonathan D Newell 

3 Hardman Street 3 Hardman Street 
Manchester Manchester 
M3 3AT M3 3AT 

the liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 
at (c) 20 January 2014 

Signed 

Gi) 
Date 20 January 2014 

Presenter's name, address and 
reference (if any) 

BDO LLP 

3 Hardman Street 
Manchester 
M3 3AT 

L/CN/C12/C15 

For official use 
Liquidation Section _ Post room 

fi EON 
012018 #147 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL ‘ ‘ Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Armour Properties Limited 

Statement as to affairs of 

On the 20 O1 | being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Alan Will AZ 

Signed WK pA es 

JO-4 

eTtS 

AY Date 

Full name David William Haigh 

signed eanourdl_. 
TY =—” 

Date 20 | YY; 



A - Summary of Assets 
Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

N/a 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

N/a 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature iy A UZ pate 20+ (1 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nyu 

Niu 

Nic 



Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs 

National Westminster Bank Pic 

Trade Creditors 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital: 

Estimated total (a as regards members 

Signature ne Date 26 . { | Y 
Cc 

Estimated to 

realise 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

7 



areq 
amnjeusisg 

ht 
7 

‘unoubvrwarg 
ny 

| 
u 

tk 
X09 

0 
®) 

SOn'06 
| erafordo “Arn 

7094 | yeysar son 
s Auedwios 
